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MICHIGAN DEPARTMENT OF LICENSING AND REGULATORY AFFAIRS 

BUREAU OF PROFESSIONAL LICENSING 

DISCIPLINARY ACTION REPORT 

Orders served from 7/16/2018 through 7/20/2018 
 

Name/Profession 

 
Dentistry 

License Number Effective Date/Action Basis for Action 

Lina Ahmad, R.D.H. 

Irvine, CA 

29-02-016108 08/10/2018 

Probation 

Fine Imposed 

Violation of General 

Duty/Negligence 

Dentistry 

Jamaluddin Shariff, D.D.S. 

 

29-01-018228 

 

08/15/2018 

 

Violation of General 

Ann Arbor, MI  Fine Imposed Duty/Negligence 

 
Medicine 

John Layton Bard, M.D. 

 
 

43-01-080587 

 
 

08/17/2018 

 
 

Negligence - Incompetence 

Benton Harbor, MI  Fine Imposed  

 
Medicine 

Steven Scott Beall, M.D. 

 
 

43-01-079338 

 
 

08/17/2018 

 
 

Violation of General 

Grosse Pointe Park, MI  Limited / Restricted 

Probation 

Duty/Negligence 

Unauthorized Prescribing 

  Fine Imposed  

Medicine 

Emilio Jose Berrios-Antuna, 

 
43-01-088825 

 
08/17/2018 

 
Order Violation 

M.D. 

Sterling Heights, MI 

 Probation 

Fine Imposed 

 

 
Medicine 

Ron Bonfiglio, M.D. 

 
 

43-01-091377 

 
 

08/17/2018 

 
 

Sister State Disciplinary Action 

Lima, OH  Reprimanded 

Fine Imposed 

Failure to Report/Comply 

Medicine 

Paul Alexander Budnick, 

 

43-01-062082 

 

08/17/2018 

 

Sister State Disciplinary Action 

M.D. 

Mesa, AZ 

 Reprimanded 

Fine Imposed 

Failure to Report/Comply 

 
Medicine 

Daniel Tung Chang, M.D. 

 
 

43-01-099688 

 
 

07/18/2018 

 
 

Sister State Disciplinary Action 

Santa Monica, CA  Voluntarily 

Surrendered 

Failure to Report/Comply 

Medicine 

Jian Chen, M.D. 

West Bloomfield, MI 

 

43-01-405765 

 

08/17/2018 
Probation 
Fine Imposed 

 

Negligence – Impaired 
Conduct, Practice or Condition  
Incompetence 
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Medicine 

Shakeeb Chinoy, M.D. 

 

43-01-087003 
 

07/20/2018 
 

Sexual Misconduct 

Bloomfield Hills, MI  Summary Suspension  

 
Medicine 

Douglas Allan Crosby, M.D. 

 
 

43-01-077876 

 
 

08/17/2018 

 
 

Negligence - Incompetence 

Port Huron, MI  Fine Imposed  

 
Medicine 

Patrycja Izabella Czesnowski, 
M.D.  

Hazel Park, MI 

 
 

43-01-084438 

 
 

08/17/2018 
Probation  
Fine Imposed 

 
 

Negligence – Impaired 
Conduct, Practice or Condition 
Incompetence 

   Unauthorized Prescribing 

 

 
Medicine 

Robert Raymond Daiber, 

 
 

43-01-075438 

 
 

08/17/2018 

 
 

Criminal Conviction 

M.D. 

Toledo, OH 

 Probation 

Fine Imposed 

Sister State Disciplinary Action 

Failure to Report/Comply 

 
Medicine 

Laith Anastas Farjo, M.D. 

 
 
43-01-073669 

 
 

08/17/2018 

 
 

Violation of General 

Brighton, MI  Fine Imposed Duty/Negligence 

Medicine 

Dawn Donee’ Foster, M.D. 

Livonia, MI 

43-01-067981 07/18/2018 

Summary Suspension 
Dissolved 

 

 
Medicine 

Joseph Amir George, M.D. 

 
 

43-01-048291 

 
 

07/18/2018 

 
 

Violation of General 

Wyandotte, MI  Reprimanded 

Fine Imposed 

Duty/Negligence 

 
Medicine 

Steven Victor Gurland, M.D. 

 
 

43-01-099571 

 
 

08/17/2018 

 
 

Sister State Disciplinary Action 

Sunrise, FL  Reprimanded 

Fine Imposed 

 

Medicine 

Elie Emile Hage-Korban, 

 

43-01-071173 

 

08/17/2018 

 

Sister State Disciplinary Action 

M.D.  Fine Imposed Failure to Report/Comply 

Jackson, TN    

 
Medicine 

Kevin George Jamil, M.D. 

Franklin, MI 

 
 

43-01-111010 

 
 

08/17/2018 

Probation 
Fine Imposed 

 
 

Impaired Conduct, Practice or 
Condition 
Lack of Good Moral Character 

   Drug Diversion 

Substance Use Disorder 
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Name/Profession License Number Effective Date/Action Basis for Action 
 

 

 

Medicine 

Ernesto C Jaranilla, M.D. 

 

43-01-046454 
 

08/17/2018 
 

Violation of General 

Sterling Heights, MI  Voluntarily 

Surrendered 

Duty/Negligence 

Mental/Physical Inability to Practice 

   Technical Violation of the Michigan 

   PHC 

Medicine 

Jonathan Michael Johnson, 

 
43-01-097724 

 
08/17/2018 

 
Sister State Disciplinary Action 

M.D. 

Madison, WI 

 Reprimanded 

Fine Imposed 

Failure to Report/Comply 

 
Medicine 

Jeffrey A Khabir, M.D. 

 
 

43-01-047556 

 
 

08/17/2018 

 
 

Sister State Disciplinary Action 

Mount Pleasant, MI  Probation 

Reprimanded 

Failure to Report/Comply 

  Fine Imposed  

Medicine 

Aaron W Maddox, M.D. 

 
43-01-038283 

 
08/17/2018 

 
Negligence - Incompetence 

Southfield, MI  Probation 

Fine Imposed 

 

Medicine 

Aly Reza Sheraly, M.D. 

 

43-01-095014 

 

08/17/2018 

 

Sister State Disciplinary Action 

Orlando, FL  Reprimanded 

Fine Imposed 

 

Medicine 

Farzana Tariq, M.D., Educ. 
Ltd.  

Detroit, MI 

 

43-01-103639 

 

08/17/2018 
Reprimanded  
Fine Imposed 

 

Negligence – Impaired Conduct, 
Practice or Condition 
Incompetence 

   Lack of Good Moral Character 

Drug Diversion 

 

Medicine 

Charise Lanette Valentine, 
M.D. 

Southfield, MI 

 

43-01-053752 

 

07/19/2018 
Summary Suspension 

 

Negligence – Impaired Conduct, 
Practice or Condition 
Incompetence 

   Drug Diversion 

 

 
Medicine 

Michele Marie Zormeier, 

 
 
43-01-063539 

 
 

08/17/2018 

 
 
Sister State Disciplinary Action 

M.D. 

Warren, MI 

 Probation 

Fine Imposed 

 

Nursing 

Laura Marie Folse, R.N. 

Macomb, MI 

 
47-04-315459 

 

07/20/2018 

Summary Suspension 

 
Impaired Conduct, Practice or 
Condition 
Substance Use Disorder 
Mental/Physical Inability to Practice 
Drug Diversion 
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Nursing 

Julie Marie Fox, R.N. 

Wyoming, MI 

 
47-04-267672 

 

08/11/2018 

Probation 

Fine Imposed 

 
Negligence – Incompetence 
Lack of Good Moral Character 
Unethical Business Practice 
Unprofessional Conduct 

Nursing 

Virginia L. Fox, R.N. 

Midland, MI 

 
47-04-087415 

 

07/12/2018 

Voluntarily Surrendered 

 
Failure to Meet Cont. Ed. 
Requirements 

Nursing 

Leann Wallace Griffin, R.N. 

Shelby Township, MI 

 
47-04-232329 

 

08/11/2018 

Suspended 

Probation Upon 

Reinstatement 

Fine Imposed 

 
Criminal Conviction 
Drug Diversion 

Nursing 

Connie Sue Jones, R.N. 

Potterville, MI 

 
47-04-075891 

 

07/12/2018 

Voluntarily Surrendered 

 
Failure to Meet Cont. Ed. 
Requirements 

Nursing 

Sandra Lee Kaufman, R.N. 

Wyoming, MI 

 
47-04-161328 

 

08/11/2018 

Reprimanded 

Fine Imposed 

 
Sister State Disciplinary Action 
Failure to Report/Comply 

Nursing 

Catherine Audrey Kuzma, 
R.N. 

Grand Rapids, MI 

 
47-04-141727 

 

07/12/2018 

Voluntarily Surrendered 

 
Failure to Meet Cont. Ed. 
Requirements 

Nursing 

Genette Lorice Macko, R.N. 

Clio, MI 

 
47-04-273813 

 

07/12/2018 

Summary Suspension 

Dissolved 

Suspended 

Probation Upon 

Reinstatement 

Fine Imposed 

 
Negligence – Impaired Conduct, 
Practice or Condition 
Incompetence 
Substance Use Disorder 
Mental/Physical Inability to Practice 
Drug Diversion 

Nursing 

Heather Mae McNeely, R.N. 

Three Oaks, MI 

 
47-04-279573 

 

08/11/2018 

Probation 

Fine Imposed 

 
Negligence – Impaired Conduct, 
Practice or Condition 
Incompetence 
Lack of Good Moral Character 
Drug Diversion 
 

Nursing 

Stacy Lynn Miller, R.N. 

Marion, IN 

 
47-04-163089 

 

08/11/2018 

Reprimanded 

Fine Imposed 

 
Sister State Disciplinary Action 
Failure to Report/Comply 

Nursing 

Mallory Alice Moran, R.N. 

Ortonville, MI 

 
47-04-319257 

 

08/11/2018 

Probation 

Fine Imposed 

 
Negligence – Incompetence 
Lack of Good Moral Character 
Unprofessional Conduct 
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Nursing 

Kelly Christine Morden, R.N. 

a/k/a Kelly Christine Chizick 

Riverview, MI 

 
47-04-310951 

 

07/12/2018 

Summary Suspension 

Dissolved 

Suspended 

Probation Upon 

Reinstatement 

Fine Imposed 

 
Impaired Conduct, Practice or 
Condition 
Substance Use Disorder 
Mental/Physical Inability to Practice 
Criminal Conviction – Alcohol 
Related 
Drug Diversion 

Nursing 

Sandra Tillie Newsom, R.N. 

Davidson, MI 

 
47-04-237884 

 

07/16/2018 

Summary Suspension 

 
Negligence – Impaired Conduct, 
Practice or Condition 
Incompetence 
Substance Use Disorder 
Mental/Physical Inability to Practice 

Nursing 

Katherine Lynn Pinkelman, 
R.N. 

Columbus, OH 

 
47-04-325183 

 

08/11/2018 

Reprimanded 

Fine Imposed 

 
Sister State Disciplinary Action 
Failure to Report/Comply 

Nursing 

Stacy Lee Welsh, R.N., N.P. 

Grand Blanc, MI 

 
47-04-221959 

 

08/11/2018 

Reprimanded 

Fine Imposed 

 
Violation of General Duty/Negligence 

 
Pharmacy 

Ramon A Madrid, M.D. 

Farmington Hills, MI 

 
 

43-01-028439 
CS License 

 
 

07/19/2018 
Summary Suspension 

 
 

Technical Violation of Article 7 

Physical Therapy    

Jimmie James Anthony, 55-01-007594 08/18/2018 Negligence - Incompetence 

P.T.  Limited / Restricted  

Muskegon, MI  Probation  

 
Physical Therapy 

   

John David Serafano, P.T. 55-02-003979 08/18/2018 Order Violation 

Cadillac, MI  Suspended  
  Fine Imposed  

Psychology    
Stephanie Kay Jardine, 63-01-009564 07/19/2018  
L.L.P.  Reinstatement Denied  
Saginaw, MI    

 
Psychology 

   

Bradley Dean Rockafellow, 63-01-014045 07/19/2018 Lack of Good Moral Character 
PH.D.  Summary Suspension Criminal Conviction 
Rochester, MI  Dissolved Unethical Business Practice 
  Revoked Technical Violation of the Michigan 

PHC 
   Failure to Report/Comply 
Social Work 
Shavon Deoneice Barber, 
L.M.S.W. 
Detroit, MI 

68-01-096701 07/18/2018 

Summary Suspension 
Dissolved 
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Task Force on Physician’s 
Assistants 
David Nicholas Atkins, P.A. 
Royal Oak, MI 

 
56-01-002616 

 

08/16/2018 

Fine Imposed 

 

Negligence – Incompetence 

Lack of Good Moral Character 

Task Force on Physician’s    

Assistants 
David Joseph Barney, P.A. 
Kentwood, MI 

56-01-004082 08/16/2018 

Probation  

Fine Imposed 

Negligence - Incompetence 

 

Task Force on Physician’s 

   

Assistants 
Michael Paul Millette, P.A. 
McMillan, MI 

56-01-004986 07/17/2018 

Summary Suspension 

Dissolved 

Revoked 

Lack of Good Moral Character 

Criminal Conviction 

Failure to Report/Comply 

  Fine Imposed  

      

    Amended 11/09/2018 

   
**Final administrative disciplinary action is subject to judicial review. 

Copies of disciplinary documents can be obtained at www.michigan.gov/verifylicense.   

To obtain a copy of disciplinary documents pertaining to a specific health professional that are not posted on the Verify a 
License web site please visit the LARA FOIA Process website:  www.michigan.gov/LARAFOIA. 
 
Previous Disciplinary Action Reports can be obtained from our Website:  www.michigan.gov/bpl.  

 

http://www.michigan.gov/verifylicense
http://www.michigan.gov/LARAFOIA
http://www.michigan.gov/bpl

